
2025 Overview of YSS Weighted Assessments
Secondary Two
WA will be conducted during curriculum time on the specified date or week for TG1 & TG2 students
Note: Submission date/week for Alternative Assessment (AA)

Subjects Topics Subjects Topics Subjects Topics
13-17 Jan Term 1 Week 2 English Language Narrative Text 

Comprehension (50 min)
English Language Factual Comprehension and 

Summary (50 min)
English Language Grammar Editing & 

Continuous Writing 
(Narrative) (50 min)

TG1 Date 15 Jan, Wed 15 Jan, Wed 15 Jan, Wed
TG2 Date 16 Jan, Thu 16 Jan, Thu 16 Jan, Thu
20-24 Jan Term 1 Week 3 Mother Tongue 

Language
Functional Writing 
(50 min)

Mother Tongue 
Language

Functional Writing 
(50 min)

Mother Tongue 
Language *

Language Component 
(40 min)

TG1 Date 22 Jan, Wed 22 Jan, Wed 22 Jan, Wed
TG2 Date 22 Jan, Wed 22 Jan, Wed 22 Jan, Wed
3-7 Feb Term 1 Week 5 Mathematics Sec 1 : Algebra and 

Arithmetic, 
Sec 2 Chapter 1 (45 min)

Mathematics Sec 1 : Percentage, HCF 
& LCM
Sec 2 Chapter 1 (45 min)

Mathematics WA1 - Chapter 1, 
Percentage, Numbers, 
Estimation and 
Approximation (45 min)

TG1 Date 6 Feb, Thu 6 Feb, Thu 6 Feb, Thu
TG2 Date 6 Feb, Thu 6 Feb, Thu 6 Feb, Thu

AA Food & Consumer 
Education

Practical task (apple pie) Food & Consumer 
Education

Practical task (apple pie) Food & Consumer 
Education

10-14 Feb Term 1 Week 6 History Source-based Practice 
(45 min)

History Source Based Practice 
(45 min)

TG1 Date 10 Feb, Mon 10 Feb, Mon
TG2 Date 12 Feb, Wed 12 Feb, Wed
17-21 Feb Term 1 Week 7 Geography All of Chapter 7 and Parts 

One & Two of Chapter 8 
(45 min)

Geography All of Chapter 7 and Parts 
One & Two of Chapter 8
(45 min)

TG1 Date 17 Feb, Mon 19 Feb, Wed
TG2 Date 19 Mar, Wed 17 Feb, Mon
17-21 Feb AA Art Art Task (Fashion Design) Art Art Task (Fashion Design) Art Art Task (Fashion Design)

24-28 Feb Term 1 Week 8 Literature PBQ: Drama Text 
(45 min)

Literature PBQ Drama Text 
(45 min)

TG1 Date 24 Feb, Mon 24 Feb, Mon
TG2 Date 25 Feb, Tue 25 Feb, Tue
3-7 Mar Term 1 Week 9 Science Chapter 9, 10 and 11

(45 min)
Science Chapter 9, 10 and 11

(45 min)
Science Topic 2 and Topic 3

(40 min)
TG1 Date 4 Mar, Tue 4 Mar, Tue 4 Mar, Tue
TG2 Date 4 Mar, Tue 4 Mar, Tue 5 Mar, Wed

AA Design & 
Technology

Skill-based project (steady 
hand electronic toy)

Design & 
Technology

Skill-based project (steady 
hand electronic toy)

Design & 
Technology

Skill-based project (steady 
hand electronic toy)

10-14 Mar Term 1 Week 10

Sec 2 G3 Sec 2 G2 Sec 2 G1

Practical task (apple pie) Practical task (apple pie)

Date




